FITNESS CLASS SCHEDULE
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6 A.M. 30 MINUTE HIIT stubio 6:30 A.M. N & CORE spPIN ROOM

6:30 A.M. 30 CORE & STRETCH sTubIiO 8 A.M. ARRE PILATES sTtubio
6:30 A.M. SPIN & CORE sPINROOM o A.M. TABATA sTUDIO
8 A.M. TRX sTuDIO 10:30 A.M. ZUMBA sTUDIO
9 A.M. SPIN sPIN ROOM 11:15 A.M. AQUATONE GARDEN POOL
o A.M. BODY SCULPT sTubDIO 11:30 AM. STRETCH & MOBILITY sTubpIiO
10 A.M. GENTLE YOGA sTuDIO 5:30 PM YOGA SCULPT sTUuDIO
11 A.M. MAT PILATES sTtubIO 6:30 P.M. YOGA & SOUND sTubpIO
11:15 A.M. AQUATONE GARDEN POOL
5:30 P.M. SPIN sPIN ROOM
6:30 P.M. TRX SCULPT sTubpIiO
J o)A

6 A.M. 30 MINUTE HIIT sTubIO

6:30 AM. 30CORE & STRETCH sTtubpio

6:30 AM.  SPIN & CORE sPINROOM
we 5o A 8 AM. POWER BOXING STUDIO
6:30 A.M. SPIN & CORE sPINROOM o A.M. YOGA CORE MEETING ROOM
8 A.M. BARRE PILATES stupio 9 A.M. BOOTY BOOTCAMP sTuDpIO
o A.M. SUPER CIRCUIT sTubIiO o A.M. SPIN SPIN ROOM
10:30 AM. ZUMBA sTUuDIO 10 A.M TRX sTuDIO
11:15 AM. AQUATONE GARDEN POOL 11 A.M. YOGA & BREATHWORK sTUDIO
1M:30 AM. STRETCH & TONE sTuDIO 11:15 A.M. AQUATONE GARDEN POOL
5:30 P.M. YOGA SCULPT sTubpIO
6:30 P.M. YOGA & SOUND sTubDIO
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6 A.M.
6:30 A.M.
6:30 A.M.
8 A.M.
9 A.M.
9 A M.
10 A.M.
1 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.

A
30 UTE HIIT sTtubIio
30 CORE & STRETCH sTtubIo

SPIN & CORE sPINROOM
POWER BOXING sTUuDIO
SPIN SPIN ROOM

BODY SCULPT sTuDIO
GENTLE YOGA sTuDIO
TRX sTuDIO

AQUATONE GARDEN POOL
SPIN sPIN ROOM

TRX SCULPT sTuDIO
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10 A.M.

10 A.M.
1 A.M.
11:15 A.M.

9 A.M.
10 A.M.
1 A.M.
11:15 A.M.
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A

F ILY YOGA MEETING ROOM/OUTDOOR
ARDIO SCULPT & CORE sTuDIO

DEEP STRETCH sTuDIO

AQUATONE GARDEN POOL

FAMILY YOGA sTubDIO
YOGA, ALL LEVELS stubpIO
YOGA & SOUND sTuDIO
AQUATONE GARDEN POOL

Classes are 50 mins unless noted otherwise.
Schedule is subject to change. Call the club desk at
ext. 7474 to learn more.
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